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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE

AND OTHEB RECEIPTS.

Balances in Exchequer on 1st April : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland ...

REVENUE.

Customs...
Excise
Motor Vehicle Duties
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps ...
Land Tax, House Duty and Mineral Rights Duty ...
Property and Income Tax
Super-Tax
Excess Profits Duties, &c
Corporation Profits Tax
Post Office
Crown Lands •
Receipts from Sundry Loans...
Miscellaneous —

Ordinary Receipts
Special Receipts ...

REVENUE

Total, including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID—
Interest on Exchequer Bonds nnder the Capital Expenditure

(Money) Act, 1904 ...
Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1921

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Telegraph (Money) Act, 1925

(ft) Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1921

(e) For other Issues :
By Treasury Bills
By 4 per cent. Consolidated Loan ...
By National Savings Certificates ... ...
By 4 per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1931-33 ...

(d) Ways and Means Advances ... ... ...

REPAYMENTS—
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921

TOTAL - £

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April. 1927,
to

14th May, 1927.

£
6,003,023

456,633

6,459,656

12,510,000
13,470,000
3,362,000
7,310,000
1,740,000

60,000
18,565,000
7,330,000

. 320,000
7,300,000

130,000
2,795,879

794,384
2,262,170

77,949,433

84,409,089

454,000

230,000

285,139,000
41,035,000
4,300,000

69,700,000

21,122

485,288,211

1st April, 1926,
to

15th May, 1926.

£
5,880,249

676,684

6,556,933

11,791,000
11,085,000
2,653,000
5,980,000
1,230,000.

70,000
21,984,000
8,390,000

600,0(X>
6,500,000

130,000
2,750,756

1,398,727
3,891,507

78,453,990

' 85,010,923-

300,000

260,000

313,954,000'

3,550,000
3,512.150-

61,950.000

63,668

468,600,741

Treasury, 16th May, 1927.


