RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

	REVENUE -								Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
	AND (RECEI	PTS.					1st April, 1927,	lst April, 1926
							-,.		14th May, 1927.	15th May, 1926
						f				_
Balances in	Exchequ Bank of	er on Engla	lst Ap	oril :—					£ 6,003,023	£ 5,880,249
	Bank of			•••	•••				456,633	676,684
									6,459,656	6,556,933
	R	EVE	NUE.			j				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Customs	•••	•••	•••	•••					12,510,000	11,791,000
Excise		•••	***	•••	•••	•••			13,470,000	11,085,000
Motor Vehi Estate, &c.,			•••	•••	•••	•••			3,362,000 7,310,000	2,653,000 5,980,000
Stamps	Dames	•••	•••	•••	•••	***			1,740,000	1,230,000
Land Tax, I					hts Du	ty			60,000	70,000
Property an			•••		•••	·			18,565,000	21,984,000
Super-Tax	24 T)	•••	•••	•••	•••				7,330,000	8,390,000
Excess Prof Corporation			•••	•••	•••				320,000	600,000
Post Office	LIOHUS IS	их. •••	•••	•••	•••				7,300,000	6,500,000
Crown Land	is	•••		•• •	•••				130,000	130,000
Receipts fro		y Loar			•••				2,795,879	2,750,756
Miscellaneo						-			704 904	1 900 707
Ordinai Special	ry Receipt Receipts	AS .	•••	•••	•••	•••			794,384 2,262,170	1,398,727 3,891,507
- Poolar	2000CIP#S	•••		,	•••					
			KI	evenu!	E	•••			77,949,433	78,453,990
	T	otal, i	ncludi	no Bal	ance				84,409,089	85,010,923
		•		ne ru	шсс	•••	***	•••	02,300,000	00,020,000
	e A DWANG	отн	ER R	ECEII		•••	***		O x,3 00,000	00,020,020
		OTH	ER R	ECEII	PTS.	apital	Expend	iture		00,020,020
Interes: (Mon	t on Exchey) Act, 1	OTH CES R equer 904	ER R EPAID Bondi	ECEII	PTS.		Expend	iture 	<u>.</u>	_
Interes (Mon Under	t on Exch ey) Act, 1 the Unem	OTH CES R equer 904 ploym	ER R EPAIE Bonde ent In	ECEII	PTS. r the C		Expend 	ı		_
Interes (Mon Under t MONEY RAI (a) For	t on Exch ey) Act, 1 the Unem	OTH CES R equer 904 ploym	ER R EPAIE Bonds ent In	ECEII — s unde: asuranc OF DEI Issues	PTS. r the C e Acts.	1921	•••	•••	<u>.</u>	_
(Mon Under t MONEY RA: (a) For U:	t on Exch ley) Act, 1 the Unem ISED BY (Capital E	OTH ces R equer 904 ploym CREAT	ER E EPAID Bondi ent In rion (diture aph (M	ECEII s unde suranc pr Dei Issues Ioney)	PTS. r the C e Acts. 3T : Act, 1	1921 925		•••	<u>.</u>	_
Interes: (Mon Under the Money Radio) (a) For Under the U	t on Exch. ley) Act, 1 the Unemp ISED BY (Capital E nder the T	OTH CES Requer 904 ploym CREAT Expending	ER E EPAID Bondi ent In rion (diture aph (M	ECEII s unde suranc pr Dei Issues Ioney)	PTS. r the C e Acts. 3T : Act, 1	1921 925		•••	 454,000 	 300,000
Interes: (Mon Under f MONEY RA: (a) For (b) Und (c) For 6 By	t on Exch. (ey) Act, 1 the UnempliseD BY (Capital E nder the Une other Issu y Treasury	OTH CES Requer 904 ploym CREAT Expende Felegra emplo	ER E EPAIE Bondi ent In FION (diture aph ()	ECEII s unde: suranc DF DEI Issues Joney)	PTS. r the C e Acts. : Act, 1 ance A	1921 925		•••	 454,000 	
Interes: (Mon Under f MONEY RA: (a) For (b) Und (c) For 6 By By	t on Exch. (ey) Act, 1 the UnempliseD BY (Capital E nder the Une other Issu y Treasury y 4 per cer	OTH CES Requer 904 ploym CREAT Expende felegra emplo es: 7 Bills at. Con	ER BEPAIE Bonds tent In FION (diture aph () bymen	ECEII s under surance of DEN Issues Aoney) t Insur	PTS. r the C e Acts. Act, 1 ance A	1921 925		•••	230,000 285,139,000 41,035,000	260,000 313,954,000
Interes: (Mon Under f MONEY RA: (a) For (b) Und (c) For 6 By By By	t on Exchey) Act, 1 the Unemp ISED BY (Capital E nder the Un other Issu y Treasury y 4 per cer y National	OTH CES Requer 904 ploym CREAT Expende Felegra emplo es: 7 Bills nt. Con Savir	ER BEPAIE Bonds tent In FION (diture aph () bymen msolida ags Ce	ECEII s under surance DF DEN Issues Money) t Insur	PTS. r the C e Acts. : Act, 1 ance A	925 .cts, 19		•••		300,000 — 260,000 313,954,000 3,550,000
Interes: (Mon Under f MONEY RA: (a) For (b) Und (c) For 6 By By By	t on Exch. (ey) Act, 1 the UnempliseD BY (Capital E nder the Une other Issu y Treasury y 4 per cer	OTH CES Requer 904 ploym CREAT Expende Felegra emplo es: 7 Bills nt. Con Savir	ER BEPAIE Bonds tent In FION (diture aph () bymen msolida ags Ce	ECEII s under surance DF DEN Issues Money) t Insur	PTS. r the C e Acts. : Act, 1 ance A	925 .cts, 19		•••	230,000 285,139,000 41,035,000	260,000 313,954,000
Interes: (Mon Under f MONEY RA: (a) For (b) Und (c) For 6 By By By	t on Exchey) Act, 1 the Unemp ISED BY (Capital E nder the Un other Issu y Treasury y 4 per cer y National	OTH CES Requer 904 ploym CREAT Expende Felegra emplo es: 7 Bills nt. Con Savir	ER BEPAIE Bonds tent In FION (diture aph () bymen msolida ags Ce	ECEII s under surance DF DEN Issues Money) t Insur	PTS. r the C e Acts. : Act, 1 ance A	925 .cts, 19		•••	230,000 285,139,000 41,035,000	300,000 — 260,000 313,954,000 3,550,000
Interes (Mon Under f MONEY RA: (a) For (b) Und (c) For c By By By	t on Exchey) Act, 1 the Unemp ISED BY (Capital E nder the Un other Issu y Treasury y 4 per cer y National	OTH CES R equer 904 ploym CREAT Expend Felegra emplo es: Bills nt. Con Savir	ER B EPAID Bondi Interest Inte	ECEII s under s under ssuranc DF DEI Issues Money) t Insur ated Lo rtificate Bonds	PTS. r the C e Acts. : Act, 1 ance A	925 .cts, 19		•••	230,000 285,139,000 41,035,000	300,000 — 260,000 313,954,000 3,550,000
Interes (Mon Under f MONEY RA: (a) For (b) Und (c) For 6 By By By (d) Way	t on Exchey) Act, 1 the Unemples of Capital E rectangler the Un other Issu y Treasury y 4 per cer y National y 4 per cer y and Mea	OTH CES Requer 904 ploym CREAT Expende Selegra emplo es: Bills nt. Con Savir nt. Tre	ER H EPAIR Bonds ent In rion (diture aph (nsolidangs Ce easury	ECEII s unde suranc DF DEI Issues Ioney) t Insur ated Lo rtificate Bonds	e Acts. Act, 1 ance A	925 .cts, 19	21		230,000 285,139,000 41,035,000 4,300,000	300,000 — 260,000 313,954,000 — 3,550,000 3,512,150
Interes (Mon Under f MONEY RA: (a) For (b) Und (c) For c By By By Capayment In respectively.	t on Exchine to Act, 1 the Unemple of Capital E nder the Un other Issu y Treasury y 4 per cer y National y 4 per cer	OTH CES Requer 904 ploym CREAT Expende Selegra emplo es: Bills nt. Con Savir nt. Tre	ER H EPAIR Bonds ent In rion (diture aph (nsolidangs Ce easury	ECEII s unde suranc DF DEI Issues Ioney) t Insur ated Lo rtificate Bonds	e Acts. Act, 1 ance A	925 .cts, 19	21		230,000 285,139,000 41,035,000 4,300,000	300,000 — 260,000 313,954,000 — 3,550,000 3,512,150